Jlen

landscape
structures- DELANO, MN 55328 U.S.A. Awarded Contract

Bill To:

McLean County Unit District 5

1809 W. Hovey St.
Normal, IL 61761

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS, CONTRACTS, AND
CHECKS TO BE MADE OUT TO:
LANDSCAPE STRUCTURES, INC.
601 7TH STREET SOUTH

763-972-3391 800-328-0035

Sourcewell >g

August 26 2025 (Revised September 3, 2025)

Ship To:

Parkside Elementary School

1900 W. College Ave.

Normal, IL 61761

Project Name: Parkside Elementary Normal
Call prior to Delivery: (Please provide)

QTY. NO.

2 177351A

173591A
258372B
186490A
168099A
173592A

JEIE IS L UL U N

168666A
168105A
168662A

168104A
214443A
214442A
214445A
214444A
168100A
168101A
168661A
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DESCRIPTION EACH
Freestanding Play Equipment
Blue Molded Bucket Seat (5-12 yrs) w/ Blue $ 1,140

Harness & ProGuard Chains for 8' Beam Height

OmniSpin Spinner Surface Mount'
Sway Fun w/12' Ramp Assembly w/Berm Plate Alum Post DB1
We-saw DB Only’
Cozy Dome DB
Oodle Swing DB Only1
SUBTOTAL

Sensory Wall
Bongo/Xylofun Panel
Imagination Table
Marble Panel
Optigear Panel
Rhapsody Goblet Drum DB
Rhapsody Grandioso Chimes DB
Rhapsody Kettle Drum DB
Rhapsody Kundu Drum DB
Sensory Play Center Wall DB $ 1,785
Sensory Play Center Wall End DB 1,185
Sensory Play Station Plate

SUBTOTAL

EQUIPMENT TOTAL

SHIPPING

TOTAL

LESS Special Discount (20% off)
New Total

TOTAL

2,280

10,935
34,610
14,185
5,920
7,330

72,980

3,820

955
2,430
4,040
1,960
9,205
1,960
1,960
7,140
2,370

35,840

111,100
4,965

116,065
(21,764)

94,301

Please include a copy of your Sales Tax Exemption Certificate with Order Placement.

Above prices include shipping but not installation.

TERMS: We acknowledge we are purchasing the above equipment through the above-referenced Discount
Contract Buying Program and acknowledge that Landscape Structures is the Vendor; and as such, Purchase
Orders and Payments are to be made out to Landscape Structures.

Signature

Title Date

NOR25PRK1.JLR




INVOICE

#29098

BILLED TO: Unit 5
PAY TO: Lake Contracting
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

527.000
Playground Installation Rl
EXCAVATION & GRAVEL FOR PIP SURFACING

SI1,00O0
Sub-Total $38,000

TOTAL $38,000



	NOR25PRK1
	Lake Install (Parkside ES)

