

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS, CONTRACTS, AND CHECKS TO BE MADE OUT TO:

LANDSCAPE STRUCTURES, INC.
601 7TH STREET SOUTH
DELANO, MN 55328 U.S.A.

763-972-3391 800-328-0035 Fax: 763-972-3185



August 26 2025 (Revised September 3, 2025)

Bill To:

McLean County Unit District 5 1809 W. Hovey St. Normal, IL 61761 Ship To:

Parkside Elementary School 1900 W. College Ave. Normal, IL 61761

Project Name: Parkside Elementary Normal

Call prior to Delivery: (Please provide)

QTY.	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	<u> </u>	EACH]	TOTAL
2	177351A	Freestanding Play Equipment Blue Molded Bucket Seat (5-12 yrs) w/ Blue Harness & ProGuard Chains for 8' Beam Height	\$	1,140	\$	2,280
1 1 1 1	173591A 258372B 186490A 168099A 173592A	OmniSpin Spinner Surface Mount ¹ Sway Fun w/12' Ramp Assembly w/Berm Plate Alun We-saw DB Only ¹ Cozy Dome DB Oodle Swing DB Only1	n Post	DB1	\$	10,935 34,610 14,185 5,920 7,330
'	173392A	SUBTOTAL			\$	72,980
		Sensory Wall				
1	168666A	Bongo/Xylofun Panel			\$	3,820
1	168105A	Imagination Table				955
1	168662A	Marble Panel				2,430
1	168104A	Optigear Panel				4,040
1	214443A	Rhapsody Goblet Drum DB				1,960
1	214442A	Rhapsody Grandioso Chimes DB				9,205
1	214445A	Rhapsody Kettle Drum DB				1,960
1	214444A	Rhapsody Kundu Drum DB				1,960
4	168100A	Sensory Play Center Wall DB	\$	1,785		7,140
2	168101A	Sensory Play Center Wall End DB		1,185		2,370
5	168661A	Sensory Play Station Plate				-
		SUBTOTAL			\$	35,840
		EQUIPMENT TOTAL SHIPPING			\$	111,100 4,965
		TOTAL			\$	116,065
		LESS Special Discount (20% off))			(21,764)
		New Total	l		\$	94,301

Please include a copy of your Sales Tax Exemption Certificate with Order Placement.

Above prices include shipping but not installation.

TERMS: We acknowledge we are purchasing the above equipment through the above-referenced Discount Contract Buying Program and acknowledge that Landscape Structures is the Vendor; and as such, Purchase Orders and Payments are to be made out to Landscape Structures.

Signature	Title	Date	

INVOICE

#29098

\$38,000

BILLED TO: Unit 5

PAY TO: Lake Contracting

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT		
Playground Installation	\$27,000		
EXCAVATION & GRAVEL FOR PIP SURFACING	\$11,000		
Sub-Total	\$38,000		
TOTAL	\$7°,000		